

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

16-18	865	Version:	1	Name:	Grant Award - Abundance Foundati	on - Oakland
Dona	ation			Status:	Passed	
8/15/	/2016			In control:	Chief Schools Officer	
9/28/	/2016			Final action:	9/28/2016	
9/28/	/2016			Enactment #:	16-1591	
Acceptance by the Board of Education of Grant Award from Abundance Foundation, Berkeley, CA, in the amount of \$76,232.36, providing support for the arts and Project Zero maker program and professional development coaching for teachers, for the period of July 1, 2016 through June 30, 2017, at Oakland International High School, pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof, and authorization to submit amendments thereto, for the grant period, if any.						
1. 16-1865 Grant Award - Abundance Foundation - Oakland International High School						
carm	elita.reye	s@ousd.or	g			
Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
1				Ado		
	Dona 8/15, 9/28, 9/28, Acce the a profe at Oa to su 1. 16 carm Ver.	the amount of professional de at Oakland Inte to submit amen 1. 16-1865 Gra carmelita.reyes Ver. Action By	Donation 8/15/2016 9/28/2016 9/28/2016 Acceptance by the Board the amount of \$76,232.36 professional development at Oakland International H to submit amendments the 1. 16-1865 Grant Award - carmelita.reyes@ousd.or Ver. Action By	Donation 8/15/2016 9/28/2016 9/28/2016 Acceptance by the Board of Ed the amount of \$76,232.36, prov professional development coad at Oakland International High S to submit amendments thereto, 1. 16-1865 Grant Award - Abur carmelita.reyes@ousd.org Ver. Action By	DonationStatus:8/15/2016In control:9/28/2016Final action:9/28/2016Enactment #:Acceptance by the Board of Education of Grant at the amount of \$76,232.36, providing support for professional development coaching for teachers at Oakland International High School, pursuant to submit amendments thereto, for the grant per1. 16-1865 Grant Award - Abundance Foundation carmelita.reyes@ousd.orgVer. Action ByAction	International High School Donation Status: Passed 8/15/2016 In control: Chief Schools Officer 9/28/2016 Final action: 9/28/2016 9/28/2016 Enactment #: 16-1591 Acceptance by the Board of Education of Grant Award from Abundance Foundation, Bethe amount of \$76,232.36, providing support for the arts and Project Zero maker prograp professional development coaching for teachers, for the period of July 1, 2016 through at Oakland International High School, pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof, and to submit amendments thereto, for the grant period, if any. 1. 16-1865 Grant Award - Abundance Foundation - Oakland International High School carmelita.reyes@ousd.org

Acceptance by the Board of Education of Grant Award from Abundance Foundation, Berkeley, CA, in the amount of \$76,232.36, providing support for the arts and Project Zero maker program and professional development coaching for teachers, for the period of July 1, 2016 through June 30, 2017, at Oakland International High School, pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof, and

authorization to submit amendments thereto, for the grant period, if any.